Fairfield Regional Fire School

Firefighter 1 Certification Class

$1,050 per student includes IFSTA Essentials 6t Edition

Classes to be held at Noroton Heights Fire Department
209 Noroton Ave., Darien, CT

Practical Evolutions to be held at
Noroton Town Dump, 126 Ledge Road, Darien, CT

Registration Open until August 8, 2016
(Class is dependent on a 15 student enrollment —
Registering does not guarantee this course will run)

Please click on the link to register
REGISTER HERE
or email frfs@fairfieldct.org or call (203) 254-4709

Schedule
Date Time Topic
Tues. Sept. 6 7:00 - 10:30 pm Administrative Paperwork/Orientation
Thurs. Sept. 8 7:00-10:30 pm Safety
Sun. Sept. 11 8:30 am —4:30 pm PPE/SCBA

Tues. Sept 13

7:00 - 10:30 pm Search & Rescue Lighting
Thurs. Sept. 15 7:00 - 10:30 pm Fire Behavior
Sun. Sept. 18 8:30am —4:30 pm SCBA and Search Practical
Tues. Sept. 20 7:00 - 10:30 pm Ropes and Knots
Thu. Sept. 22 7:00-10:30 pm Water Supply
Sun. Sept. 25 8:30 am —4:30 pm SCBA and Search Practical
Tues. Sept. 27 7:00-10:30 pm Hose




Thurs. Sept. 29

7:00 - 10:30 pm

Fire Streams

Sun. Oct 2 8:30 am —4:30 pm Fire Hose and Ropes Practical
Tues. Oct. 4 7:00 - 10:30 pm Building Construction
Thurs. Oct. 6 7:00 - 10:30 pm Forcible Entry

Sun. Oct 9 8:30 am —4:30 pm Fire Hose and Ropes Practical
Tues. Oct. 11 7:00-10:30 pm Ventilation

Thurs. Oct. 13 7:00-10:30 pm Ladders

Sun. Oct. 16 8:30 am —4:30 pm Ladder Practical
Tues. Oct. 18 7:00 - 10:30 pm Loss Control
Thurs. Oct. 20 7:00 - 10:30 pm Extinguishers

Sun. Oct. 23 8:30am —4:30 pm Ladder Practical
Tues. Oct. 25 7:00 - 10:30 pm Fire Control
Thurs. Oct. 27 7:00-10:30 pm Car Fires & Extinguisher Practical

Sun. Oct. 30 8:30am —4:30 pm Forcible Entry & Ventilation Practical
Tues. Nov. 1 7:00-10:30 pm Fire and Life Safety Initiatives
Thurs. Nov. 3 7:00 - 10:30 pm Fire Department Communications

sun. Nov. 6 8:30 am — 4:30 pm Company Operations

Tues. Nov. 8 7:00 - 10:30 pm Fire Origin and Cause Determination
Thurs. Nov. 10 7:00 - 10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops

Sun. Nov. 13 8:30 am —4:30 pm Fire Control Suppression
Tues. Nov. 15 7:00 - 10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Thurs. Nov. 17 7:00-10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops

Sun. Nov. 20 8:30am —4:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Tues. Nov. 22 7:00-10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops

Sun. Nov. 27 8:30 am —4:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Tues. Nov. 29 7:00 - 10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Thurs. Dec. 1 7:00 - 10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops




Sun. Dec. 4 8:30 am —4:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Tues. Dec. 6 7:00 - 10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Thurs. Dec. 8 7:00 - 10:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Sun. Dec. 11 8:30am —4:30 pm Haz Mat Ops
Tues. Dec. 13 7:00 - 10:30 pm REVIEW
Sun. Dec. 18 8:30 am —4:30 pm PRACTICAL EXAM
Thurs. Jan 5 7:00-10:30 pm WRITTEN EXAM




